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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF       4MILE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Grant Stieglitz        M 30-34        1/8       37:05     1:28:51       26:42     2:32:38
2     Joe White              M 30-34        2/8       38:20     1:29:05       26:03     2:33:28
3     Ryan Edington          M 30-34        3/8       38:10     1:29:55       27:52     2:35:57
4     Edward Fisk            M 35-39       1/12       42:56     1:35:21       29:43     2:48:00
5     Mark French            M 40-44       1/17       51:48     1:28:37       36:29     2:56:54
6     Tyler Reese            M 25-29        1/4       47:03     1:36:59       32:55     2:56:57
7     Aaron Coray            M 35-39       2/12       47:10     1:37:19       35:52     3:00:21
8     Ryan Dishong           M 40-44       2/17       47:14     1:43:13       33:30     3:03:57
9     Jonathan Dutton        M 35-39       3/12       43:07     1:39:41       41:21     3:04:09
10    Justin Doenges         M 25-29        2/4       45:42     1:44:16       34:51     3:04:49
11    Ashley Sprunger        F 25-29        1/5       51:08     1:42:42       32:11     3:06:01
12    Matt Kelley            M 40-44       3/17       48:43     1:47:05       30:53     3:06:41
13    Michael Barrera        M 20-24        1/1       41:03     1:42:18       45:46     3:09:07
14    Aaron Schneider        M 35-39       4/12       52:02     1:47:22       33:32     3:12:56
15    Matthew Creech         M 40-44       4/17       47:14     1:48:53       37:42     3:13:49
16    Todd Eigenschink       M 40-44       5/17       49:43     1:45:43       39:08     3:14:34
17    Ryan Spieth            M 40-44       6/17       47:46     1:50:08       38:14     3:16:08
18    Greg Veerkamp          M 35-39       5/12       45:42     1:50:57       40:00     3:16:39
19    Aubree Reichel         F 20-24        1/1     1:00:30     1:45:32       33:10     3:19:12
20    Melinda Kitchen        F 35-39        1/7       51:09     1:53:01       35:43     3:19:53
21    Justin Edwards         M 40-44       7/17       49:27     1:56:52       34:54     3:21:13
22    Benjamin Grubisich     M 35-39       6/12       53:49     1:56:04       34:45     3:24:38
23    Patrick Beuchel        M 55-59        1/7       53:47     1:56:34       34:28     3:24:49
24    Teela Gibson           F 25-29        2/5       52:42     1:56:46       37:38     3:27:06
25    Ashley Anglin          F 30-34        1/4       53:49     1:57:54       37:24     3:29:07
26    Damon Greven           M 40-44       8/17       47:21     1:50:08       53:06     3:30:35
27    Kimberly Hallett       F 40-44        1/7       50:29     1:58:14       41:59     3:30:42
29    Sondra Sanders         F 40-44        2/7       54:58     1:57:22       39:29     3:31:49
29    Laura Brinkman         F 45-49        1/2       54:58     1:57:22       39:29     3:31:49
30    Rose Ford              F 50-54        1/5       51:26     1:59:07       41:38     3:32:11
31    Michael Sinacola       M 45-49        1/8       47:23     2:03:51       42:30     3:33:44
32    Joe Floyd              M 30-34        4/8       46:43     1:53:16       54:00     3:33:59
33    Allyson Salesman       F 25-29        3/5       55:10     1:59:42       39:28     3:34:20
34    Lindsay Long           F 35-39        2/7       54:07     1:57:02       44:01     3:35:10
35    Noel Shafer            M 45-49        2/8       41:31     2:07:33       50:38     3:39:42
36    David Zent             M 40-44       9/17       52:44     2:04:18       44:00     3:41:02
37    Annmarie Asiala        F 40-44        3/7       55:22     2:07:40       39:33     3:42:35
39    Steven Rose            M 35-39       7/12       57:49     2:04:44       40:24     3:42:57
39    Jennifer Barker        F 35-39        3/7       51:09     2:01:01       50:47     3:42:57
40    Anthony Stewart        M 35-39       8/12       52:55     1:57:51       53:07     3:43:53
41    Michael Cardelli       M 40-44      10/17       53:43     1:59:41       53:31     3:46:55
42    Erika Bond             F 50-54        2/5       57:02     2:07:34       42:32     3:47:08
43    Thomas Hallett         M 40-44      11/17       52:55     1:57:58       56:16     3:47:09
44    Charlie Schortgen      M 55-59        2/7       51:36     2:07:06       49:28     3:48:10
45    Molly Bernard          F 30-34        2/4     1:00:39     2:07:34       41:03     3:49:16
46    William French         M 35-39       9/12       51:47     1:48:18     1:09:51     3:49:56
47    Deanna Petcoff         F 55-59        1/2       55:39     2:09:08       45:31     3:50:18
48    Adam Dyer              M 25-29        3/4       54:33     1:59:22       56:31     3:50:26
49    Jim Ham                M 35-39      10/12       49:07     2:08:35       53:07     3:50:49
50    Michael Mabee          M 35-39      11/12       54:49     2:09:27       47:04     3:51:20
51    Peter Daining          M 30-34        5/8       48:23     1:52:14     1:11:34     3:52:11
52    Stacey Hartman         F 35-39        4/7       58:11     2:15:52       38:30     3:52:33
53    Joe Beier              M 50-54        1/4       58:11     2:04:17       50:49     3:53:17
54    Michael Patalita       M 45-49        3/8       54:33     2:09:55       49:00     3:53:28
55    Carol Dobis            F 50-54        3/5       56:47     2:10:05       46:37     3:53:29
56    Adolfo Coronado        M 35-39      12/12       54:42     2:15:55       43:18     3:53:55
57    Angie Simshauser       F 35-39        5/7       51:59     2:12:34       49:47     3:54:20
58    Michael Newell         M 55-59        3/7       49:23     2:01:35     1:04:19     3:55:17
59    Cynthia Cornwell       F 60-64        1/1       59:13     2:14:54       41:39     3:55:46
60    Dave Porter            M 55-59        4/7       57:19     2:08:09       50:20     3:55:48
61    Jennifer Finnerman     F 35-39        6/7       57:20     2:08:11       50:20     3:55:51
62    Roger Parker           M 40-44      12/17       54:29     2:03:49       58:28     3:56:46
63    Kelsey Hudson          F 25-29        4/5     1:00:38     2:08:09       51:59     4:00:46
64    Daniel Ruiz            M 45-49        4/8       55:47     2:19:05       46:21     4:01:13
65    Jennifer Hollman       F 25-29        5/5       57:49     2:17:30       46:08     4:01:27
66    David Bagwell          M 40-44      13/17       51:19     2:00:07     1:10:27     4:01:53
67    Kevin Thomas           M 40-44      14/17       48:24     2:02:46     1:10:49     4:01:59
68    Todd Poinsett          M 40-44      15/17       53:44     2:14:34       54:47     4:03:05
69    Tadd Boman             M 50-54        2/4     1:01:44     2:17:10       44:51     4:03:45
70    Zulikha Neumann        F 40-44        4/7       56:28     2:24:08       43:15     4:03:51
71    Kimberly Brown         F 45-49        2/2     1:01:47     2:17:11       45:36     4:04:34
72    Sherrie Konkle         F 50-54        4/5     1:04:23     2:18:45       42:40     4:05:48
73    Jason Norris           M 30-34        6/8       56:29     2:11:12       58:15     4:05:56
74    Sam Gillie             M 45-49        5/8       53:45     2:12:21     1:00:04     4:06:10
75    Jake Fitzmaurice       M 30-34        7/8       56:29     2:11:13       58:34     4:06:16
76    Devin Gilliam          M WHEEL        1/1       52:01     2:11:57     1:02:27     4:06:25
77    Charlene Aldridge      F 65-69        1/1       56:55     2:21:46       47:54     4:06:35
78    Suzy Green             F 35-39        7/7       56:55     2:20:19       51:28     4:08:42
79    Ronald D Camp          M 45-49        6/8       58:12     2:15:52       54:49     4:08:53
80    Denise Frey            F 50-54        5/5       52:43     2:11:22     1:04:57     4:09:02
81    Sharon Christian       F 30-34        3/4     1:01:15     2:21:58       46:54     4:10:07
82    Chuck Freer            M 55-59        5/7     1:00:34     2:19:33       51:12     4:11:19
83    Kellene Pepple         F 30-34        4/4     1:03:05     2:19:32       50:59     4:13:36
84    Jennifer Cameron       F 40-44        5/7     1:03:06     2:20:39       50:59     4:14:44
85    David Edsall           M 55-59        6/7       54:50     2:05:32     1:15:03     4:15:25
86    Tim Geary              M 50-54        3/4       57:09     2:21:55       56:42     4:15:46
87    Kris Sayler            F 40-44        6/7     1:00:39     2:18:41       56:37     4:15:57
88    Richard Taylor         M 55-59        7/7     1:04:19     2:24:35       47:13     4:16:07
89    Sam Spring             M 50-54        4/4     1:04:19     2:24:34       47:36     4:16:29
90    Eric Munson            M 45-49        7/8       56:21     2:31:27       53:53     4:21:41
91    Marcia Mohre           F 55-59        2/2     1:02:42     2:31:43       48:01     4:22:26
92    Scott Elliott          M 40-44      16/17       53:37     2:29:38     1:06:21     4:29:36
93    Todd Ernsberger        M 45-49        8/8       57:21     2:40:21       52:18     4:30:00
94    Katie Hoffman          F 40-44        7/7     1:01:10     2:33:32     1:00:42     4:35:24
95    Bob Bates              M 40-44      17/17       41:34     2:48:29     2:04:28     5:34:31
96    Ben Kaplansky          M 25-29        4/4     1:16:12     2:40:49     1:44:38     5:41:39
97    Jordan Brown           M 30-34        8/8     1:06:37     2:58:00     2:19:31     6:24:08
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